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AMENDED ORDER REGARDING BOND HEARINGS NOT BEING HELD ON LEGAL
HOLIDAYS: 2009 and 2010

The court shall be closed for business and bond hearings will not be held on the following
legal holidays occurring during the years 2009and 2010:

Monday, September 7, 2009
Monday, October 12, 2009
Wednesday, November 11, 2009
Thursday, November 26, 2009
Friday, December 25, 2009
Friday, January 1, 2010
Monday, January 18, 2010
Monday, February 15, 2010
Monday, May 31, 2010

Sunday July 4, 2010

Monday, September 6, 2010
Monday, October 11, 2010
Thursday, November 11, 2010
Thursday, November 25, 2010
Saturday, December 25, 2010
Saturday, January 1, 2011

Dated: December 21, 2009

Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas Day
New Year’s Day
Martin Luther King Day
President’s Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day
New Year’s Day

BY THE COURT:

O Roivrmn—

Jalmes F. Hartmann
ief Judge, 19" Judicial District




